
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!

!

!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

! !

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!!
!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

LOCK

30

30

50

24

30

50 40

30 50

24

60

50

30

STATE  OF
STATE  OF

WEST VIRGINIA
MARYLAND

WEST VIRIGINIA

MARYLAND

STATE OF

STATE OF

(E

(EE

(AA

(DD

(A
(CC

(AA

(BB

U.S. ROUTE 340

(FWY)

LA
NC

AS
TE

R

LA
NC

AS
TE

R
ST

RE
ET

STREET

HENRY
CLAY

STREET
WASHINGTON

STREET
RIDGE

STREET

MARKET

STREET
BRIDGE

STREET

SHENANDOAH

STREET

SHENANDOAH

STREET

STREET

CLIFF
STREET

WAY

STREETSOUTH

PUBLIC HOG ALLE
Y

STREET

CHURCH

STREET

STREET STREET

YOUNG   STREET WASHINGTON
HENRY

ST
RE

ET

CHURCH   STREET

YO
RK

STREET WAGERSTREET

CLAY

STREET

FILLMORE

ALLE
Y

POTOMAC

YORK

STREET

WASHINGTON

YORK

STREET

STREET

RIDGE
ST

RE
ET

POTOMAC

STREET

LA
NC

AS
TE

R

FILLMORE

ST
RE

ET

7. 7.
7.

7.7.

7.

7.

7.7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7. 7.

7.

7.

7.
7.

7.7.

7.

7.7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.
7.

7.

7.

7.
7.7.

7.
7.

7.

7.

7.
7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.7.

7.

7.

7.
7.

7.
7.

7.
7.

7.7.
7.

7.

7.
7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

7.

RAILROAD

BALTIMORE         &       OHIO

BALTIMORE

RAILROAD

OHIO

&

À17

À152À149À148

À151
À150À146.1

À48À51.1À5
2 À50 À49

À47
À51

À52
.1

À46

À45À44.1
À34.1

À35
.1

À1
5

À69

À27

À31.1

À2
5

À68 À2
9

À2
8

À2
6À62

À3
1

À1
9

À67 À33
À3
0

À2
3

À2
2

À68.1
À36

À3
5

À34
À32

À1
8À1

7À1
6

À46

À41.2À64

À3
8

À2
4

À1
4

À66À65 À39

À2
0

À10

À57

À70

À15
.1À63

À61À58

À9
À40 À1

3

À8.1
À42 À41

À49
À6

À41.1
À8À7

À7.1À44À60À59À56

À5.1
À55

À45 À5

À53 À51
À48

À47

À52

À4

À3

À2

À1

À32.1

À25

À24

À23À22

Ã.

Ã.

Ã.

Ã.

Ã.

Ã.

Ã.

Ã.Ã.

Ã.

Ã.Ã.Ã.
Ã.

Ã.
Ã.Ã.

Ã.

Ã.

Ã.

Ã.

Ã.

Ã.

Ã.

Ã.
Ã.

Ã.

Ã.

Ã.

Ã.

Ã.

Ã.
(2) (1)

(12)(11)(10)(9)

(4) (3)

(1)

(5) (4) (3) (2)

(D
)

(38)

(22
)

(PCL.C)

(42)

(32)
(31)

(43)

(21
)

(40)

(20
)

(1)

(41)

(19
)

(18
)

(39)

(8)

(6)(5) (4)

(34
)

(29
)

(35)
(30)

(26
)

(PCL.B)

(27
A)

(2)

(37)
(36)

(25
)

(24
)

(23
)

(27
B)

(A)

(1)(3) (33
)(32) (31) (28
)

(2)

(3)(1)

(8)(7) (3) (1)

(3)
(B)(4) (3) (2) (1)

(6)
(5)

(4)

(2)

(6)

(1) (5)

(PCL.A)(7)

(8) (7)

(9)

(10)

(6)
(5) (4)

(3) (2) (1)

(11)

(10) (9)

(3)

9090
60

15
4

60 120

97
.7576

78

15
4

78

78

114.12

216078

62
.61

60
60604535

13
213

2

17

11
7.9

20
1.3

9

26
4

26
4

14
3.8

13
213
2

35

60
60604535

276

70s
98 102

s
4026 26

35.6

121

89

133.65

125

129.76

119211.5

63.26

168
161

186
s

108

35

17
5s

51

151
s

35

35

29
7

35

101
175

s

163
s37.5

179

36.7

170s 35
35

92
75s

80s

70s
85s

37.5
26

23 23
23 94s

32
4

10
0

37.5

75s

109
s

37 120
s

75

95

26
26

26

58.
5

26

95
94s

93s
93s

23
22

22

121.68

81.
4

23
6

194.5 36
73.5

122

9111
0s60 12
8s 115

60

30

32 50.
85392.8 121 56s

2651
4937.5

103
s95s99 192s 37.595

38

99
95s

107
s55s 109

s

32 32.33 27
22

27

115
.2s

118.3

51.
64

151.6 37.560120
85

300s

66

55s
56s 27

31.33

55

18
6.4

12
6

69

185s

60

81.7 12915
8s 61

84
119

8566
55.

6

21
2.6 68.

5

12
512

5

122 84

121.1 140
s

97

130.45
61.5

194.5

91
.08

s 66

194.3

60

121.5
120.9

68.
574.

8

107.7

15
3

85.5

46

122.03
60

123 74.
3

17411
1 12

5s

11
612

5

120

358
135.42

66.35 123
.60

60

74299
61.5

184.5

160
.07

228

60
60

68

126.15127.1

235.42

26
3.6

6

60
60

29
1

13
213

2 26
4

27
0

28
0

26
4

26
4

316060
228

15.
5

242.21

240

45 201.93115
.16

13
2

62.4

64.4
128

220.6

95.5

99.339.7

42.8

95.5
99.3

41.1

60 60

120

13
6.9

5

61

18
7 13

713
7

1 60
61

13
6.9

5

60
299.5

149
.1

161
.67

198
.19

15
4.9

8

98.
5

SHENANDOAH      R
IVER

POTOMAC    RIVER

SHENANDOAH        RIVER

EXEMPT

EXEMPT

EXEMPT
EXEMPT

EXEMPT

EXEMPT

EXEMPT

EXEMPT

EXEMPT

EXEMPT

EXEMPT

EXEMPT

EXEMPTEXEMPT

EXEMPT

EXEMPT

EXEMPT

EXEMPT

EXEMPT

EXEMPT

EA
SM

T

-5

-4

-5

-4

-5

HARPERS FERRY
DISTRICTCORPORATION

HARPERS FERRY

CORPORATION

CORPORATION

HARPERS FERRY

HARPERS FERRY

HARPERS FERRY

DISTRICT

CORPORATION

JEFFERSON

WASHINGTON

COUNTY

COUNTY

á.

á.

á.

P/O-34

P/O-35

P/O -4-255

P/O -4-255

5 -4-25P/O

P/O-70

P/O -4-255

P/O -4-255
P/O-70

P/O -2-345

P/O-70

P/O-70

5 -2-34P/O

-2-34

P/O
-2-34.1

5

P/O
5

P/O-25

P/O-25

1Ac

4Ac

7.10Ac

.47Ac

1Ac

96.6 Total AcC

4-8

5-2

5-3

5-4

Date, Aerial Photography:
Photo No :

REVISIONS OUTGREW THIS SPACE
 AND ARE NOW MAINTAINED IN A 

DATABASE

REVISIONS
DEED LOT NUMBER            (15)

FOR TAX PURPOSES ONLY
PREPARED BY

JEFFERSON COUNTY ASSESSOR'S OFFICE
Note: Maps are updated constantly by the mapper however, maps

are only printed at the beginning of the fiscal year.

PROPERTY LINE
CORPORATION LINE
DISTRICT LINE
COUNTY LINE
STREAM
EASEMENT
ORIGINAL LOT LINE

TAX PARCEL NUMBER À1.4

IMPROVEMENT 7.

RAILROAD

PP MOBILE HOME Y.

DISTRICT NUMBER ,4

SCALED DIMENSION              s

LEGEND KEY MAP COUNTY OF JEFFERSON
OFFICE OF THE ASSESSOR

CHARLES TOWN, WV
ASSESSOR: Angela Banks

MAPPING SPECIALIST: Victoria Myers

NOTICE: All tax maps created under the provisions of reappraisal
legislation are the property of the State of West Virginia and the

 Jefferson County Assessor's Office and the reproduction, 
copying, distribution or sale of such tax maps or any copies

thereof, in any format, without written permission is prohibited
 by law.µ

DIRECTIONAL HARPERS FERRY CORPORATION
DISTRICT

MAP 3
12/31/1962

15 Date Map Created: 04/23/1963
Scale    1"       =         100'Date Printed: 1/17/2019

2   
4 3  
4   

           5


